
0

1.4.23 SAT
SUND

AY

2.4.23 SUN

1 SUBARNPUR SUBARNPUR-1 AWC 29 24 53 9937847308 8280410899 3.4.23 MON

2 SUBARNPUR SUBARNPUR-2 AWC 15 20 35 9668763353 8280410900 4.4.23 TUE

3 SUBARNPUR SUBARNPUR-3 AWC 20 29 49 9668529456 8280410900 5.4.23 WED
4 GAHIRGADIA-1 AWC 18 22 40 7894155042 8280410950 6.4.22 THU

7.4.23 FRI

REFERAL DAY 8.4.23 SAT

SUNDAY 9.4.23 SUN
5 SUBARNPUR GAHIRGADIA-2 AWC 29 30 59 7894750423 8280410950 10.4.23 MON

6 SUBARNPUR S GOPALPUR-1 AWC 28 25 53 7978704899 8280410926 11.4.23 TUE

7 SUBARNPUR S GOPALPUR-2 AWC 34 30 64 7978704899 8280410926 12.4.23 WED

8 SUBARNPUR S GOPALPUR-3 AWC 22 20 42 7978704899 8280410926 13.4.23 THU

HOLIDAY PANA 

SANKRANTI

14.4.23 FRI

REFERAL DAY 15.4.23 SAT

SUNDAY 16.4.23 SUN
9 GHODABARA GHODABARA-1 AWC 29 32 61 9438276905 8280410925 17.4.23 MON

10 GHODABARA GHODABARA-2 AWC 39 36 75 9438276905 8280410925 18.4.23 TUE

11 KALIPOI -1 AWC 30 20 50 8895624581 8280410970 19.4.23 WED
12 KALIPOI-2 AWC 18 23 41 8895624581 8280410970 20.4.23 THU
13 FULABADI-1 AWC 23 27 50 9938447698 8280410898 21.4.23 FRI

HOLIDAY 22.4.23 SAT
SUNDAY 23.4.23 SUN

14 FULABADI-2 AWC 26 19 45 9938447698 8280410898 24.4.23 MON
15 MADHUAPALI AWC 22 19 41 9853542876 25.4.23

16 LUHAGODIPATNA AWC 10 11 21 9078030381 26.4.23

17 BISHNUPUR-2 AWC 20 21 41 9668282466 8280410901 27.4.23 THU
18 BISHNUPUR-3 AWC 23 20 43 9668558088 8280410901 28.4.23 FRI

REFERAL DAY

29.4.23 SAT

SUNDAY

1 KALAPATHARA-1 AWC 28 22 50 9938080091 8280410956 1.5.23 MON

2 KALAPATHARA-2 AWC 29 23 51 9938080092 8280410957 2.5.23 TUE

3 KALAPATHARA-4 AWC 11 10 21 9853555664 8280410957 3.5.23 WED

4 BANDALO BANDALO-1 AWC 21 22 43 9777713722 8280410920 4.5.23 TUE

HOLIDAY 5.5.23 FRI

REFFERAL DAY 6.5.23 SAT

SUNDAY 7.5.23 SUN

5 BANDALO-2 AWC 22 26 48 7681868117 8280410921 8.5.23 MON
6 PUNECHA-1 AWC 18 18 36 9438276905 8280410949 9.5.23 TUE
7 PUNECHA-2 AWC 18 13 31 6371385049 8280410949 10.5.23 WED
8 BANDALO-3 AWC 20 20 40 9861055962 8280410920 11.5.23 THU
9 LEMBERI LEMBERI-1 AWC 30 22 52 8338032257 8280410975 12.5.23 FRI

REFFERAL 

DAY

13.5.23 SAT

SUNDAY 14.5.23 SUN
10 LEMBERI-2 AWC 20 22 42 7064214077 8280410975 15.5.23 MON
11 LEMBERI-3 AWC 22 19 41 8018853418 8280410975 16.5.23 TUE
12 BAUNSHAPUT BAUNSHAPUT -2 AWC 20 12 32 9668250137 8280410913 17.5.23 WED

13 BAUNSHAPUT -3 AWC 30 32 62 9337232750 8280410913 18.5.23 THU

HOLIDAY SABITRI 19.5.23 FRI
REFFERAL 

DAY
20.5.23

SUNDAY 21.5.23

14 BISHNUPUR-1 AWC 33 32 65 7325837135 9348946200 22.5.23 MON
15 BAUNSHAPUT 4 AWC 40 25 65 8114753807 8280410913 23.5.23 TUE
16 BANUSHAPUT-5 AWC 25 20 45 9348172940 8280410913 24.5.23 WED
17 BISHNUPUR-1 AWC 33 30 63 9348146328 25.5.23 THU
18 KALAPATHARA-3 AWC 35 11 33 9040560591 8280410957 26.5.23 FRI

REFFERAL 

DAY

27.5.23 SAT

SUNDAY 28.5.23 SUN
19 PARSURAMPUR-1 AWC 31 14 45 7735254433 8280410979 29.5.23 MON
20 PARSURAMPUR-2 AWC 20 25 45 9040629973 8280410979 30.5.23 TUE
21 SALABANI AWC 18 20 38 9937184516 31.5.23 WED

1 K.NUASAHI AWC 33 17 50 9853625270 1.6.23 THU
2 K.TANGISAHI AWC 16 41 9583688629 2.6.23 FRI

REFFERAL 

DAY
3.6.23 SAT

SUNDAY 4.6.23 SUN
3 GOBINDPUR-1 AWC 27 21 48 7609920973 8280410923 5.6.23 MON
4 GOBINDPUR-2 AWC 25 18 43 7609920973 8281410923 6.6.23 TUE
5 TENTULIA-1 AWC 22 20 40 6370181403 8280410917 7.6.23 WED
6 TENTULIA-3 AWC 28 17 39 9348253720 8280410917 8.6.23 TH
7 JAYAMANGAL AWC 19 15 34 6370686196 8280410954 9.6.23 FRI

REFERAL 

DAY

10.6.23 SAT

SUNDAY 11.6.23 SUN
8 PURABGADIA AWC 28 37 65 12.6.23 MON
9 ANANDPUR AWC 21 15 36 9556262654 8280410896 13.6.23 TUE

HOLIDAY 1st RAJA 14.6.23 WED
HOLIDAY 2nd RAJA 15.6.23 THU
HOLIDAY 3rd RAJA 16.6.23 FR

IREFERAL 

DAY

17.5.23 SAT

SYNDAY 18.5.23 SUN
10 NUAPATNA AWC 18 22 40 6370772254 8280410896 19.6.23 MON

HOLIDAY RATHAYATRA 20.6.21 TUE
11 TENTULIA-2 AWC 30 26 56 7894340815 8280410917 21.6.23 WED
12 PANDALAM-1 AWC 14 34 48 7684855706 8280410951 22.6.23 THU
13 PANDALAM-2 AWC 15 22 45 9348259755 8280410953 23.6.23 FRI

REFERAL DAY 24.6.23 SAT
SUNDAY 25.6.23 SUN

14 PANDALAM-3 AWC 16 11 27 7684855706 8280410953 26.6.23 MON
15 BANIA-1 AWC 15 10 25 958372659 8280410964 27.6.23 TU
16 BANIA-2 AWC 16 12 28 9438122314 8280410964 28.6.23 WED
17 KANTAKAI-2 AWC 16 15 31 9937716743 8280410972 29.6.23 TH

REFERAL DAY 1.7.23 SA
T

SUNDAY 2.7.23 SUN

1 KHAJURIPADA JOKILADALA AWC 27 21 48 8594817209 8280410965 3.7.23 MON

2 MANIPUR AWC 12 20 32 7894513406 8280410965 4.7.21 TUE
3 KADALIBADI-2 AWC 20 36 56 9937622105 8280410965 5.7.23 WED
4 KADALIBADI-5 AWC 31 18 49 9937446679 8280410965 6.7.23 THU
5 KADALIBADI-3 AWC 15 19 39 637066577 8280410965 7.7.23 FRI

REFERAL 

DAY

8.7.23 SAT

SUNDAY 9.7.23 SUN

Day

TUE 
WED

SAT

SUN

Contact No. 

of ASHA

Name of the 

village

SUBARNPUR

HOLIDAY

Name of 

the 

Institutio

n

School/ 

Anganwa

di

Angan

w adi 

Code.

School 

Code.

Jul-23

Jun-23

ID-UL-FITAR

30.4.23   
SUN

May-23

Apr-23

REFERAL DAY

Office No. Office No.

Enrolment Status
Total Number of 

children in 

Categoru 

of 

School 

(Res/ 

Distanc

e from 

assigne

d Hq of 

Contact No. 

(HM/ AWW)

Visit 

Date

Name of the W.E.O. Mr. Chittaranjan 

Behera

Name of the Officer

Mob No. 8018681043 Mob No.

Office No. Office No. ANM NIBEDITA 8018898544

ST & SC Dev. Dept. Labour & ESI Dept. Driver

Name of the B.E.O. Mr. Santosh Kumar 

Sethi

Name of the C.D.P.O. Mrs. Rupali 

Mitra

AYUSH Doctor (M) Dr. Millan ku 

Tripathy

9937847027

Mob No. 9853031383 Mob No. 9437762772 Pharmacist

ACTION PLAN FORMAT (MICRO PLANNING) FOR MOBILE HEALTH TEAM UNDER RBSK
ACTION PLAN OF YEAR:2023-24  TEAM-2

District: Cuttack Block: CHC Subarnapur, Banki - 1 MHT UID: 21381012401

Staff Details Name Mob
AYUSH Doctor (F) DR. MONALISHA 7873115523

S&ME Department Women & Child Dev. Depy.



6 KANTAKAI-1 AWC 26 32 62 6370312514 8280410971 10.7.2311 MON
7 AWC 13 16 31 8917360089 8280410973 11.7.23 TUE
8 AWC 29 24 52 9938512444 8280410902 12.7.23 WED
9 KADALIBADI-6 AWC 6370899354 8280410902 13.7.23 THU

10 KADALIBADI-4 AWC 24 26 52 9861685404 8280410905 14.7.23 FRI

REFERAL DAY 15.7.23 SAT

SUNDAY 16.7.23 SUN
11 KADHAMALA-1 AWC 25 19 41 9238608047 8280410958 17.7.23 MON
12 KADHAMALA-2 AWC 15 18 43 8144817522 8280410959 18.7.23 TU
13 KADHAMALA-3 AWC 35 17 32 9348272541 8280410959 19.7.23 WED

14 GHOLAPUR-1 AWC 14 16 30 8637227990 20.7.23 THU
15 GHOLAPUR-2 AWC 20 20 47 9178905168 8280410911 21.7.23 FRI

REFERAL DAY 22.7.23 SAT

SUNDAY 23.7.23 SUN
16 GHOLAPUR-3 AWC 25 53 9937502937 8280410912 24.7.23 MON
17 GHOLAPUR-4 AWC 27 24 48 7752044709 8280410910 25.7.23 TU
18 GHOLAPUR-5 AWC 19 39 8018792358 8280410911 26.7.23 WED
19 27.7.23 TH

HOLIDAY MAHARAM 28.7.23 FRI

REFERAL DAY 29.7.23
SA

T

SUNDAY 30.7.23 SU
20 ANANDANATHAP

A
AWC 14 17 31 9668586573 8280410909

31.7.23 MON

1 KHAJURIPADA

NUAGAONA

AWC 25 15 40 1.8.23 TU

E
2 KANTAKAI PATNA AWC 15 10 25 7894750320 2.8.23 WED
3 KARADAPALI A.S SCHOOL 14 85 99 6371340470 3.8.23 THU
4 KARADAPALI-1 AWC 19 13 28 8144445955 8280410963 4.8.23 FR

REFERAL DAY
5.8.23 SAT

SUNDAY 6.8.23 SUN

5 KARADAPALI-2 AWC 13 17 36 8339019710 8280410968 7.8.23 MON
6 KARADAPALI-3 AWC 11 19 38 9438655113 8280410963 8.8.23
7 KARADAPALI  A.

SAHI
AWC 34 11 43 9348405481 8280410964 9.8.23

8 KANTAPANHARA-

1
AWC 28 37 65 7381416361 8280410906 10.8.23 WED

9 KANTAPANHARA-

2
AWC 30 17 47 9556175700 8280410907 11.8.23 THU

REFERAL DAY 12.8.23

SUNDAY 13.8.23

10 KANTAPANHARA-

3
AWC 15 8 23 6371354989 8280410907 14.8.23 TUE

INDEPENDENCE 

DAY
15.8.23

11 KRUSHNAPUR AWC 25 25 50 9938218862 8280410908 16.8.23 TUE

12 KRUSHNAPALI AWC 17 33 50 9438742955 8280410980 17.8.23

13 KRUSHNAPALI 

PATNA

AWC 21 17 38 8144192580 8280410976 18.8.23

REFERAL 

DAY

19.8.23

SUNDAY 20.8.23

14 DHEGUA BARPUT AWC 18 12
30

8144464615 8280410916 21.8.23 THU

15 PANIKORAD-1 AWC 13 18 42 7894128350 8280410948 22.8.23
16 PANIKORAD-2 AWC 19 20 39 6372933958 23.8.23 FRI
17 CHADEIBANDHA AWC 18 24 42 9556097001 24.8.23

18 PANIKORAD A
SAHI

AWC 10 15 25 7751939552 8280410948 25.8.23

REFERAL 

DAY

26.8.23

SUNDAY 27.8.23

19 OSTIA AWC 21 19 40 9556179980 8280410895 28.8.23 MON
20 CHARMADHIA AWC 11 22 33 9938509200 29.8.23

RAKSHYA 

BANDHAN
30.8.23

21 GAUDAPADA AWC 12 18 30 7894977923 8280410915 31.8.23

1 KARADAPALI A.S SCHOOL 14 85 99 6371340470 1.9.23 FRI
REFERAL DAY 2.9.23 SAT

SUNDAY 3.9.23 SUN
2 DANTAKATHIA 

PMY
SCHOOL 68 70 131 8249284271 4.9.23 MON

GURUDIBAS 5.9.23 TUE

HOLIDAY SRIKRUSHNA

JANMASTAM

6.9.23 WED

3 RAMACHANDRAP

UR PUPS
SCHOOL 7 22 38 9937841730 7.9.23 TUE

4 KALAPATHAR PS SCHOOL 56 52
105

9178385240 8.9.23 FRI

REFERAL DAY 9.9.23 SAT

SUNDAY 10.9.23 SUN
5 KALAPATHAR UPS SCHOOL 65 55 120 9437269920 11.9.23 MON

6 Govt PS BANIA SCHOOL 14 19 33 9178355059 12.9.23 TUE
7 GHODABARA Govt ups 

GHODABARA

School 70 78 119 13.9.23 WED

Govt ups 

GHODABARA

29 14.9.23 THU

8 GOVT UPS S.

GOPALAPUR

SCHOOL 20 24 44 14.9.23 THU

9 Govt UPS

MADHUAPALI

SCHOOL 57 36 93 7684064589 15.9.23 FRI

REFERAL DAY 16.9.23 SAT

SUNDAY 17.9.23 SUN
10 Govt PS 

K.MADHUPUR

School 23 14 37 9938028101 18.9.23 MON

HOLIDAY GANESHA PUJA 19.9.23 THU

HOLIDAY NUAKHAI 20.9.23 WED

11
Govt UPS 

SWAPNESWAR 

BIDYA

SCHOOL
63

30
93

9668435698 21.9.23 THU

12 Govt PS 

KENDUPALI
SCHOOL 52 64 116 9668707136 22.9.23 FRI

REFERAL DAY 23.9.23 SAT

SUNDAY 24.9.23 SUN
13 KADALIBADI S.S SCHOOL 9937918290 25.9.23 MON
14 Govt PS

KRUSHNAPALLI

SCHOOL 40 34 74 26.9.23 TUE

15 Govt UPS

KRUSHNAPALLI

SCHOOL 27 15 42 8658789829 27.9.23 WED

16 Govt PS
PANASPATNA

School 21 23 44 9937998175 28.9.23 THU

HOLIDAY MAHAMMAD

JAYANTI

29.9.23 FR
I

REFERAL 

DAY

30.9.23 SAT

SUNDAY 1.10.23 SAT
HOLIDAY GANDHI 

JAYANTI

2.10.23 MON

1 Govt ups
subarnapur

SCHOOL 101 121 222 9937224945 3.10.23 TUE

Govt ups 
subarnapur

4.10.23 WED

2 SARANDA BIDYA 

PITHA
SCHOOL 62 90 154 9937581291 5.10.23 THU

SARANDA BIDYA 

PITHA
6.10.23 FRI

3 ANANDAPUR 

PUPS

SCHOOL
25

32 57 9937753969 6.3.23 FRI

REFERAL DAY 7.10.23 SAT

SUNDAY 8.10.23 SUN

4
Govt HS 
kalapathar
dhalapatha

SCHOOL 95 85 180 8763355674 9.10.23 MON

KANTAKAI-4

KADALIBADI-1

Oct-23

Sep-23

Aug-23



Govt HS 
kalapathar
dhalapatha

10.10.23 TUE

5 Govt PS NUA SCHOOL 21 30 51 9938292138 11.10.23 WED
6 Govt PS KALIPOI SCHOOL 20 25 45 9668418215 12.10.23 THU
7 Govt UPS KALIPOI SCHOOL 39 28 58 943795077 13.10.23 FRI

REFERAL DAY 14.10.23 SA
SUNDAY 15.10.23 SU

8 OSTIA Ostia GP HIGH SCHOOL 40 60 100 6370539896 16.10.23 MON
9 Govt HS

KENDUPALI

SCHOOL 115 123 238 9778921396 17.10.23 TUE

Govt HS 

KENDUPALI
SCHOOL 18.10.23 WED

10 Govt PS 

KEUTAPATNA

SCHOOL 23 47 7750009551 19.10.23 THU

11 Govt UPS 

PARSURAMPUR

SCHOOL 59 48 107 9668873943 20.3.23 FRI

SAPTAMI 21.10.23 SAT
22.10.23 SUN
23.10.23 MON

DUSSEHRA 24.10.23 THU
12 SUBARNPUR SUBARNPUR-1 AWC 29 24 53 9937847308 8280410899 25.10.23 WED
13 SUBARNPUR SUBARNPUR-2 AWC 15 20 35 9668763353 8280410900 26.10.23 THU
14 SUBARNPUR SUBARNPUR-3 AWC 20 29 49 9668529456 8280410900 27.10.23 FRI

HOLIDAY KUMAR PURNIMA 28.10.23 SAT
SUNDAY 29.10.23 SUN

15 GAHIRGADIA-1 AWC 18 22 40 7894155042 8280410950 30.10.23

16 GAHIRGADIA-2 AWC 29 30 59 7894750423 8280410950 31.10.23

1 Govt HS

MALBIHARPUR

SCHOOL 101 222 323 7894622276 1.11.23 WED

Govt HS

MALBIHARPUR

SCHOOL 2.11.23 THU

Govt HS 

MALBIHARPUR

SCHOOL 3..11
.23

FRI

REFERAL 

DAY

4.11.23 SAT

SUNDAY
5.11.23 SUN

2 Govt ups 

PALAPUT
SCHOOL 92 69 161 8658380629 6.11.23 MON

Govt ups 

PALAPUT

SCHOOL 7.11.23 TUE

3 MANIPUR PMY SCHOOL 17 23 40 9777573881 7.11.23 TUE

4 SUBARNPUR SARASWATI 

BIDYA

SCHOOL 85 66 151 7438044142 8.11.23 WED

SARASWATI 

BIDYA MANDIR
9.11.23 THU

KRUSHNAPUR PS SCHOOL 17 21
38

8144462520 9.11.23 THU

Govt UPS 
KARADAPALLI

SCHOOL
53

54 107 9178878144 10.11.23 FRI

REFERAL DAY 11.11.23 SAT

SUNDAY 12.11.23 SUN

7 GP HS KALIPOI SCHOOL 53 45 98 9938374264 13.11.23 MON

HOLIDAY 14.11.23 TUE

Govt UPS 

FULAWADI

SCHOOL 68 75 143 9668435696

Govt UPS 

FULAWADIGovt ups Tentulia SCHOOL 38 42 80 16.11.23 THU

Govt  HS 

Baunshput

SCHOOL
107 105 212 17.11.23 FRI

REFERAL DAY 18.11.23 SAT
SUNDAY 19.11.23 SUN

Govt  HS 

Baunshput

SCHOOL 20.11.23 MON

11 Govt UPS 

LEMBERI

SCHOOL 82 81 163 9090382100 21.11.23 TUE

Govt UPS 

LEMBERI

SCHOOL 22.11.23 WED

12 KHAJURIPADA MALATIDEVI

Bidyamandir

SCHOOL 35 41 76 23'11.

23

THU

13
DADHIBAMANJE

W
SCHOOL 109 111

220
9937753947 24.11.23 FRI

REFERAL DAY 25.11.23 SAT

SUNDAY 26.11.23 SUN

HOLIDAY RASA PURNIMA 27.11.23 MON

DADHIBAMANJE

W

BIDYAPITHA govt 

SCHOOL 28.11.23 TUE

SARASWATI 

BIDYA

58 52 110 9937753947 29.11.23 WED

15 Govt PS 

CHANDIPURPATN

SCHOOL 16 40 75 9937940602 30.11.23 TH

U

1 BANDALO MAA DURGA
GIRLS HIGH

SCHOOL 68 96 164 9937669339 1.12.23 FRI

REFERAL 

DAY

2.12.23 SAT

SUNDAY 3.12.23 SUN
MAA DURGA
GIRLS HIGH

SCHOOL 4.12.23 MON

HOLIDAY PRATHAMA

ASTAMI

5.12.23 TUE

2 BANDALO SARASWATI SISU
MANDIR

SCHOOL 116 123 239 9861607207 6.12.23 WED

SARASWATI SISU
MANDIR

SCHOOL 7.12.23 THU

3 CHADHEIBANDHA SCHOOL 39 40 79 7077133745 8.12.23 FRI
REFERAL DAY 9.12.23 SAT
SUNDAY 10.12 SUN

4 DADHIBAMANJE

W

SCHOOL 146 165 311 9556559946 11.12.23 MON

DADHIBAMANJE

W

12.12.23

DADHIBAMANJE

W

13.12.23

5 KANTAKAI UGME SCHOOL 31 26 57 9078033677 14.12.23 THU

6 Govt  UPS 

KANTAPAHARA

SCHOOL 113 105 218 15.12.23 FR
I

REFERAL DAY 16.12.23 SAT

SUNDAY 17.12.23 SUN

Govt  UPS 
KANTAPAHARA

SCHOOL
18.12.23 MON

7 Govt  UPS
KHAJURIPADA

SCHOOL 65 55 120 9938080989 19.12.23 TUE

8 BANDALO Govt HS 
UTARAKULAT

SCHOOL 130 109 239 9853896087 20.12.23 WED

HOLIDAY MANA BASA SESA
GURUBAR

21.12.23 THU

BANDALO
Govt HS 
UTARAKULAT
BIDYA PITHA

SCHOOL
22.12.23 FR

I
REFERAL 

DAY

23.12.23 SAT

SUNDAY 24.12.23 SUN
HOLIDAY CHRISTMAS DAY 25.12.23 MON

9 S GOPALPUR- AWC 28 25 53 7978704899 8280410926 26.12.23 TUE
10 S GOPALPUR- AWC 34 30 64 7978704899 8280410926 27.12.23 WED
11 S GOPALPUR- AWC 22 20 42 7978704899 8280410926 28.12.23 THU

12 GHODABARA GHODABARA-1 AWC 29 32
61

9438276905 8280410925 29.12.23 FRI

REFERAL 

DAY

30.12.23 SAT

SUNDAY 31.12.23 SUN

HOLIDA

Y

NEW 

YEAR
1.1.24 MON

1 GHODABARA GHODABARA-2 AWC 39 36 75 9438276905 8280410925 2.1.24 TUE

2 KALAPATHAR SARASWATI SISU
MANDIR

SCHOOL 150 208 358 3.1.24 WED

SARASWATI SISU
MANDIR

SCHOOL 4.1.24 THU

SARASWATI SISU
MANDIR

SCHOOL 5.1.24 FRI

15.11.

23

16.11.

MON
TUE

WED

THU

TUE
WED

9938195892

5

6

8

9

10

14

SUNDAY

NABAMI

Jan-24

Dec-23

Nov-23

77



REFERAL 

DAY

6.1.24 SAT

SUNDAY 7.1.24 SUN

3 PATANY PMY SCHOOL 14 14 28 8.1.24 MON

4 GOPABANDHU 

NAGAR SCHOOL
School 8.1.24 MON

5 LUHAGUDI  

PATNA

VIVEKANANDA 

SISU

SCHOOL 137 135 272 9.1.24 TUE

VIVEKANANDA 

SISU 
SCHOOL

10.1.24 WED

VIVEKANANDA 

SISU 
SCHOOL

11.1.24 THU

6 KALAPATHAR
Sri Aurobinda 

Centre of Integral 

Education SACI , 

SCHOOL 32 34 68
11.1.24 THU

7 SARANDA

ANSUPA HIGHER 

SECONDARY 

SCHOOI OF 

EDUCATION & 

151 149 300

12.1.24 FR
I

REFERAL 

DAY

13.1.24 SAT

SUNDAY 14.1.24 SUN
HOLIDAY MAKAR 

SANKRANTI

15.1.24 MON

ANSUPA HIGHER

SECONDARY 

16.1.24 TUE

ANSUPA HIGHER

SECONDARY 

17.1.24 WED

8 JOKILADALA ODISHA ADARSA 

VIDYALAYA
SCHOOL 158 237 395 18.1.24 THU

ODISHA ADARSA 

VIDYALAYA
SCHOOL

19.1.24 FR
I

REFERAL 

DAY

20.1.24 SAT

SUNDAY 21.1.24 SUN
ODISHA ADARSA 

VIDYALAYA
SCHOOL

22.1.24 MON

ODISHA ADARSA 

VIDYALAYA
SCHOOL

23.1.24 TUE

9 KALAPATHAR
St xavier English 

Medium School
SCHOOL 23 20 43

23.1.24 TUE

9 KALAPATHAR K.D. Anchalik 

Higher secondary 

school

267 265 532 24.1.23 WED

HOLIDAY MAKAR 

SANKRANTI

25.1.24 THU

REPUBLIC DAY
26.1.24 FR

I
REFERAL 

DAY

27.1.24 SAT

SUNDAY 28.1.24 SUN

K.D. Anchalik 

Higher secondary 

school

29.1.24 MON

K.D. Anchalik 

Higher secondary 

school

30.1.24 TUE

K.D. Anchalik 

Higher secondary 

school

31.1.24 WED

K.D. Anchalik 

Higher secondary 

school

1.2.24 THU

1 WASHAPALLI
Govt PS 

WASHAPALLI
School 16 14 30 9337223598 2.2.24 FR

I
REFERAL 

DAY

3.2.24 SAT

SUNDAY 4.2.24 SUN

2 KALIPOI -1 AWC 30 20 50 8895624581 8280410970 5.4.24 MON

3 KALIPOI-2 AWC 18 23 41 8895624581 8280410970 6.2.24 TUE
4 FULABADI-1 AWC 23 27 50 9938447698 8280410898 7.2.24 WED
5 FULABADI-2 AWC 26 19 45 9938447698 8280410898 8.2.24 THU
6 MADHUAPALI AWC 22 19 41 9853542876 9.2.24 FRI

REFERAL 

DAY

10.2.24 SAT

SUNDAY 11.2.24 SUN
7 LUHAGODIPATNA AWC 10 11 21 9078030381 12.2.24 MON
8 BISHNUPUR-2 AWC 20 21 41 9668282466 8280410901 13.2.24 TUE

14.2.24 WED
9 BISHNUPUR-3 AWC 23 20 43 9668558088 8280410901 15.2.24 THU
1 KALAPATHARA-1 AWC 28 22 50 9938080091 8280410956 16.2.24 FRI

REFERAL 

DAY

17.2.24 SAT

SUNDAY 18.2.24 SUN
2 KALAPATHARA-2 AWC 29 23 51 9938080092 8280410957 19.2.24 MON

3 KALAPATHARA-4 AWC 11 10 21 9853555664 8280410957 20.2.24 TU

4 BANDALO BANDALO-1 AWC 21 22 43 9777713722 8280410920 21.2.24 WED
5 BANDALO-2 AWC 22 26 48 7681868117 8280410921 22.2.24 THU
6 PUNECHA-1 AWC 18 18 36 9438276905 8280410949 23.2.24 FRI

REFERAL 

DAY

24.2.24 SAT

SUNDAY 25.2.24
7 PUNECHA-2 AWC 18 13 31 6371385049 8280410949 26.2,2
8 BANDALO-3 AWC 20 20 40 9861055962 8280410920 27.2.24 TUE
9 LEMBERI LEMBERI-1 AWC 30 22 52 8338032257 8280410975 28.2.24 WED

10 LEMBERI-2 AWC 20 22 42 7064214077 8280410975 29.2.24

1 LEMBERI-3 AWC 22 19 41 8018853418 8280410975 1.3.24 FR
I

REFERAL 

DAY

2.3.24 SAT

SUNDAY 3.3.24 SUN
2 BAUNSHAPUT BAUNSHAPUT -2 AWC 20 12 32 9668250137 8280410913 4.3.24 MON

3 BAUNSHAPUT -3 AWC 30 32 62 9337232750 8280410913 5.3.24 TUE

4 BISHNUPUR-1 AWC 33 32 65 7325837135 9348946200 6.3.24 MON
5 BAUNSHAPUT 4 AWC 40 25 65 8114753807 8280410913 7.3.24 TUE

HOLIDAY MAHA 

SHIBARATRI

8.3.24 FRI

REFERAL 

DAY

9.3.24 SAT

SUNDAY 10.3.24 SUN

6 BANUSHAPUT-5 AWC 25 20 45 9348172940 8280410913 11.3.24 MON

7 BISHNUPUR-1 AWC 33 30 63 9348146328 12.3.24 TUE

8 KALAPATHARA-3 AWC 35 11 33 9040560591 8280410957 13.3.24 WED

9 PARSURAMPUR-1 AWC 31 14 45 7735254433 8280410979 14.3.24 THU
10 PARSURAMPUR-2 AWC 20 25 45 9040629973 8280410979 15.3.24 FRI

REFERAL 

DAY

16.3.24 SAT

SUNDAY 17.3.24 SUN

11 SALABANI AWC 18 20 38 9937184516 18.3.24 MON
12 K.NUASAHI AWC 33 17 50 9853625270 19.3.24 TUE
13 K.TANGISAHI AWC 16 41 9583688629 20.3.24 WED
14 GOBINDPUR-1 AWC 27 21 48 7609920973 8280410923 21.3.24 THU
15 GOBINDPUR-2 AWC 25 18 43 7609920973 8281410923 22.3.24 FRI

REFERAL 

DAY

23.3.24 SAT

SUNDAY 24.3.24 SUN

HOLIDAY DOLA  PURNAMI 25.3.24 MON

HOLIDAY HOLI 26.3.24 TUE
16 TENTULIA-1 AWC 22 20 40 6370181403 8280410917 27.3.24 WED
17 TENTULIA-3 AWC 28 17 39 9348253720 8280410917 28.3.24 TH

HOLIDAY GOOD FRIDAY 29.3.24 FR

IREFERAL 

DAY

30.3.24 SA

TSUNDAY 31.3.24 SU

SUN

MON

MON

Feb-24

Mar-24



Superintendent

CHC Subarnapur,Banki

B.D.O                                                                                              B.E.O                                                                                      

C.D.P.O

Banki                                                                                              Banki                                                                                        

W.E.O

Banki


